外部电缆固定轨，CABP
This adjustable cable bar provides a safe way of securing
cables underneath the enclosure, which optimises the space
inside it. External strains are avoided, protecting the installed
equipment from damage.
功能
Description: Suspended below the bottom plates
Material: 2 mm zinc plated steel.
Pack quantity: 2 bars with mounting accessories. For 1200 mm wide, 4 bars with mounting accessories.
Mounting requirements: Add CAC clamps depending on diameter of cable.
We connect and protect
技术参数
厚度: 2mm
材料: 低碳钢
完成: 镀锌
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 高度 宽度 深度 外壳材料 产品系列
CABP400 CABP400 45mm 400mm 36mm 低碳钢 独立
CABP500 CABP500 45mm 500mm 36mm 低碳钢
CABP1000 CABP1000 45mm 1000mm 36mm 低碳钢
CABP1200 CABP1200 45mm 1200mm 36mm 低碳钢
CABP600 CABP600 45mm 600mm 36mm 低碳钢
CABP800 CABP800 45mm 800mm 36mm 低碳钢
警告
应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书，或者向您的 nVent
客服代表索取。错误安装、使用不当、滥用或未能完全遵守 nVent
的说明与警告，可能会造成产品故障、财产损失、严重的人身伤害及死亡和/或使得保修服务无效。